

Raj Kaur Vs. State

Present: Sh. P. S. Kanda, Adv. counsel for applicant BA 1429- 19
APP for the State

File put up before me being Duty Judge as Ld. Presiding officer is
on commuted leave on medical ground from 5.7.2019 to 15.7.2019.
Now to come upon 23.7.2019 for record.

Stenographer:

(P.S.Rai),
ASJ/Duty/TT/5.7.2019