

BA/1429/2022

CNR No. PBPT01-0004574-2022

Shah Hansika Bhushan Kumar Vs. State of Punjab

Present:- Shri K.S.Pruthi, Advocate for applicant.

Shri Charanjit Bhullar, Addl. PP for the State assisted by Shri
Ripudaman Singh Setia, Advocate for complainant.

Ahlmad's report seen. Today Shri Ripudaman Singh Setia,
Advocate appeared and filed Power of attorney for complainant. On
request of learned counsel for applicant, present matter is adjourned to
21.5.2022 for advancing arguments.

Date of Order: 20.5.2022.

(Jaspinder Singh)

(Manoj Kumar), Stenographer-II.

Additional Sessions Judge ,
Patiala. (UID No.PB00148).