

BA/1429/2022

CNR No. PBPT01-0004574-2022

Shah Hansika Bhushan Kumar Vs. State of Punjab

Present:- Shri K.S.Pruthi, Advocate for applicant.

Shri Charanjit Bhullar, Addl. PP for the State assisted by

Sh. Ripudaman Singh Setia, Advocate for complainant.

Record not received. Be called again for 8.6.2022. Till then,
interim order is extended.

Date of Order: 6.6.2022.

(Jaspinder Singh)

(Manoj Kumar), Stenographer-II.

Additional Sessions Judge ,
Patiala. (UID No.PB00148).